None

None

None

4.04x10°

4.03x10°
4.02x10°
4.01x10°
4.00%10°

3.99%x10°

3.98%10°

8x10*

6x10*

4x10*

2x10*

—2x10*

2.030x10*

2.025%10*
2.020x10%
2.015x10%
2.010x10*

2.005x10*
2.000x10*

MDP_TIME

08:00 13:00 13:00 23:00
Start Time (27—Mar—07 23:18:21)
STATUS_PC
08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00

Start Time (27—Mar—07 23:18:21)

TC_REC_PKTC

[ ——

H—'—HJ_'—#

08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00
Start Time (27—Mar—07 23:18:21)




None

None

None

400

300

200

100

RASTER_RUN_REM

03:00 08:00 13:00 13:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (27—Mar—07 23:18:21)
SEQ_RUN_REM
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (27—Mar—07 23:18:21)
EXP_NUM
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00

Start Time (27—Mar—07 23:18:21)



